
PLT and SSCo contact details Howard SSP updated 10th January 2017

First Name Surname Title Name of School tel: email

The Howard School (SSCo Craig Harvey) email:  harveyc@thehowardschool.co.uk 01634 388765 Tel:07908976403

Lizzie Russell PLT Deanwood Primary School 01634 231901 inghe003@medwaymail.org

Kerry Searle PLT Fairview Community Primary School 01634 338710 seark036@medwaymail.org

Kate Worrall PLT Featherby Infant School 01634 231072 worrk001@medwaymail.org

Claudette Ramsay PLT Featherby Junior School 01634 231984 ramsc001@medwaymail.org

Lisa Richardson PLT St Augustines of Canterbury Catholic Primary01634 371892 richl063@medwaymail.org

Strood Academy (1) Gail Halls Email: sscogail@hotmail.com Tel 07806 715197/07443 460967

Eileen Denton PLT Bligh Infant School 01634 710154 dente001@medwaymail.org

Eileen Denton PLT Bligh Junior School 01634 718802 "  " "

Akif Yaqib PLT Gordon Infant School 01634 717423 yaqua023@medwaymail.org

Akif Yaqib PLT Gordon Junior School 01634 719971 "  "

Ellie Farbrace and Sadie Angus PLT Halling Primary School 01634 240258 farbe001@medwaymail.org/ angus002@medwaymail.org

Ruth Gooch PLT St Nicholas Infant School 01634 717120 goocr002@medwaymail.org

Chatham Girls Grammar School Martin May Email:  as below Tel: 07818054515 mob.

Karen Sullivan PLT Byron Primary School 01634 852981 ksullivan@thewestbrooktrust.org

Nathan Scott PLT Saxon Way Primary 01634 852320 n.scott@saxon-way.medway.sch.uk

Sam Jessup PLT St Marys Catholic Primary (Gillingham) 01634 855783 jesss002@medwaymail.org

Tony Griffin Alan Round PLT St Thomas of Canterbury 01634 234677 grift001@medwaymail.org/ rouna002@medwaymail.org

Brompton Academy  (SSCo Martin May ) 01634 852341 Tel: 07818054515 mob.

MartinMay@bromptonacademy.org.uk

Russell Searle PLT Burnt Oak Primary School 01634 852991 searr025@medwaymail.org

Molly Webb PLT Brompton Westbrook Primary School 01634 844152 webbm142@medwaymail.org

Stephanie Gardiner PLT Oasis Skinner Street Primary School 01634 850213 sgardiner60@yahoo.co.uk

The Robert Napier School  (No SSCo) 01634 851157 Tel: 07821373628

Susannah Millard PLT Barnsole Primary School 01634 852983 mills1031@medwaymail.org

Adam Pugh PLT Napier Community Primary 01634 574920 apugh@napier.medway.sch.uk

Neal Purser PLT Twydall Primary (Infants) 01634 231761 pursn003@medwaymail.org

Leanne Tapson PLT Twydall Primary (Junior) School 01634 231581 tapsl004@medwaymail.org

Abi Beer PLT Woodlands Primary School 01634 338778 abigail.beer@hotmail.co.uk

Hundred of Hoo Acad Family (SSCo Kerrie Clarke) email: KClarke@rmgs.org.uk Tel mob 07443 460967

Charlie Masters PLT Allhallows Primary School 01634 270705 MastersC@allhallowsacademy.co.uk

Laura Stickings PLT Chattenden Primary School 01634 250861 colel266@medwaymail.org

Michael Evans PLT Cliffe Woods Primary School 01634 220822 mevans.global@gmail.com

Pawel Wrobel PLT Hoo St. Werburgh Pri School & M. centre 01634 338040 wrobp007@medwaymail.org

Nathan Carter PLT High Halstow Primary School 01634 251098 cartern@hhpschool.co.uk

Leonie Bassett PLT St Helens Primary Cliffe 01634 220246 bassl048@medwaymail.org

Sarah Palmer PLT St James CE Primary 01634 270341 palms095@medwaymail.org
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Zana Brown PLT Stoke Primary School 01634 270268 brownz@stokeprimary.co.uk

James McGrath Tom Gear PLT Wainscott Primary 01634 717301 mcgrj096@medwaymail.org/  geart007@medwaymail.org

Candise Higgins PLT Hundred of Hoo Primary Schol 01634 257519 higginsc@hohschool.co.uk

Strood Academy (SSCo Gail Halls and Kerrie Clarke) Email and Tel no's: as above

Teresa Macklin Dan Stone PLT Elaine Primary School 01634 718057 macklint@elaineacademy.co.uk

Catherine Clifford PLT English Martyrs Catholic Primary 01634 718964 clifc006@medwaymail.org

Leanne Turner PLT Hilltop Primary School 01634 710312 turnl180@medwaymail.org

Ruth Luck PLT Cedar Primary K.S. 1 01634 338260 office@cedarprimary.medway.sch.uk

Ruth Luck PLT Cedar Primary K.S.2. 01634 717166 r.luck@cedarprimary.medway.sch.uk

Hannah Johnson PLT All Faiths Primary School 01634 717115 johnh253@medwaymail.org

Bob Nanson PLT Temple Mill Primary School 01634 338200 nansb001@medwaymail.org

RainhamGirls Schl Family (SSCo Gail Halls) Email:Gail Halls (sscogail@hotmail.com) Tel: 07806 715197

Jo Lewis Nigel McDonald PLT Miers Court Primary School 01634 388943 lewil003@medwaymail.org

Di Stubbs "  " PLT Parkwood Infants School 01634 234625 davii051@medwaymail.org

"  " Amanda Edgley PLT Parkwood Junior School 01634 234699 stubd001@medwaymail.org/edgla001.887@lgflmail.org

Jo Newhouse PLT St Margarets Infants School 01634 231327 newhj001@medwaymail.org

Michael McGurk PLT St Margaret Junior School 01634 230998 mcgum050@medwaymail.org

Rebecca Meade PLT Bredhurst Primary 01634 231271 rebecca.meade@bredhurst.kent.sch.uk

Kim Bolden Ben Masih PLT New Horizons Children's Academy 01634 336565 boldk002@medwaymail.org/ masib004@medwaymail.org

Rainham Mark Grammar School NO SSCO 01634 364151

Nikki Hardy Rebecca Feaver PLT Hempstead Infant School 01634 365969 hardn057@medwaymail.org/feavr003@medwaymail.org

Sian Browne PLT Hempstead Junior School 01634 371823 brows032@medwaymail.org

Emilie Bell PLT Riverside Primary School 01634 338700 belle152@medwaymail.org

Tricia Stalker PLT Thames View Infant School 01634 335480.stalt003@medwaymail.org

Tricia Stalker PLT Thames View Junior School 01634 232540 "  "  "

Carrie French PLT Meredale Primary (Independent) 01634 231405 carriefrench@meredaleindependent.com
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